Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits Launches Online COVID-19 Resource Hub for Customers

MIAMI and DALLAS, March 31, 2020—Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits ("Southern Glazer's")—the world's pre-eminent distributor of beverage alcohol—today announced it has launched an online hub for trade customers, providing timely updates and important resources to help businesses in the hospitality industry navigate the COVID-19 pandemic.

The website, available at <u>www.sgwscustomercare.com</u>, includes the latest COVID-19-related industry news developments, updates on Southern Glazer's operations, frequently asked questions, and a curated list of trusted sources related to financial relief, health and wellness, and federal and state-specific guidance for employers and employees in the hospitality industry.

The site will be continually updated to provide Southern Glazer's customers with a one-stopshop for the latest information as the COVID-19 pandemic continues to evolve. Customers can also sign up on the website to receive email updates as new information is posted on the site.

Customers can also continue to leverage the Company's e-commerce portal <u>SGProof.com</u> in markets where available for online ordering and self-service.

The Company remains committed to open and ongoing communications and supporting customers through the challenges of COVID-19.

###

About Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits

Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits is the world's pre-eminent distributor of beverage alcohol, and proud to be a multi-generational, family-owned company. The Company has operations in 44 U.S. states and the District of Columbia, and Canada and employs nearly 22,000 team members. Southern Glazer's urges all retail customers and adult consumers to market, sell, serve, and enjoy its products responsibly. For more information visit www.southernglazers.com. Follow us on Twitter and Instagram @sgwinespirits and on Facebook at Facebook.com/SouthernGlazers.

Press Contacts:

Southern Glazer's Wine and Spirits, LLC Cindy Haas Vice President, External Communications & CSR Office: (305) 625-4171, ext. 1166 Mobile: (786) 498-7640 Email: cindyhaas@sgws.com

Southern Glazer's Wine and Spirits, LLC Jennifer Hanlon Communications Manager Office: (305) 625-4171, ext. 1534 Mobile: (305) 898-9982 Email: jennifer.hanlon@sgws.com